Men 60+

Place Bib
1 184
2 181
3 180
4 185
5 182

16 miles

First Name
Tom

David
Robert
Mark

David

Last Name
Officer
Linden
Dillon
McCarthy
Holmander

5 starters

Team

Cycle Fitness / oldschoolcoaching.com
Merrill Lynch Cycling

1K2GO-Onion River Sports
PITTSFORDPAINTINGCYCLING

Blue Steel Cyclery

Time

0:35:33
0:36:33
0:38:30
0:38:30
0:42:40

Back

0:00:00
0:01:00
0:02:57
0:02:57
0:07:07

Bonus

Age
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+



	Stage 4

